
LP MAT CGA NI CE

1 200749257 MARCELO BORGES DO AMARAL 5 5 4 3 12 81 11/11/1977

2 200752979 JULIO CESAR CARLI SOARES 4 5 4 3 12 79 10/05/1981

3 200748503 WESLEY DE ASSIS SILVA 5 4 3 3 11 74 14/09/2004

4 200748526 RONALDO NUNES GONCALVES 4 3 2 3 12 73 22/06/1997

5 200753367 BRUNO JOSE DE BRITO MIGUEL 2 5 4 5 10 73 02/04/1996

6 200751374 MATHEUS SIQUEIRA SANTOS 3 5 5 4 10 73 27/05/2002

7 200752673 GABRIEL PRESTES AMERICO 5 5 5 4 9 73 19/02/1995

8 200753877 VINICIUS CAMARGO ALVES 4 2 3 3 12 72 19/03/2001

9 200749537 CAROLINE SOARES DE SOUZA 4 4 2 2 12 72 06/07/1993

10 200749037 DIEGO GABRIEL RIBEIRO DE SOUZA 3 5 3 3 11 72 26/12/1989

11 200749130 MIGUEL POLES ROCO DE SOUZA 3 4 5 3 11 72 17/07/2001

12 200749030 ROBSON DANTE 4 5 3 2 11 71 16/09/1976

13 200751542 BRUNO RODRIGUES CARRIEL 4 4 2 4 10 70 23/02/1995

14 200748620 ADRIAN TREVISAN SANTANA 4 3 4 4 10 70 19/11/2001

15 200748585 VANESSA CLARETE MARTINS 4 3 2 3 11 69 10/08/1986

16 200748156 FABIO DE CAMPOS 4 4 2 3 10 67 29/07/1973

17 200750821 DANIEL PEDRO PROENCA RIBEIRO 4 5 4 3 9 67 26/03/2005

18 200748579 AMANDA LUIZA FERREIRA BARBOZA DA COSTA 3 0 2 2 13 66 21/05/1995

19 200750494 PAMELA CRISTINA MELGAREJO 2 2 1 3 12 66 06/07/1995

20 200752187 ADRIANA APARECIDA CUNHA DOMINGUES 5 1 1 3 11 66 20/06/1974

21 200750895 SAMANTHA BALDINI DA SILVA 3 3 1 3 11 66 21/10/1996

22 200752683 JULIO CEZAR MONTEIRO MOTTA 3 5 1 3 10 66 09/09/1996

23 200753063 EDUARDA RODRIGUES CARRIEL RIBEIRO 3 2 1 2 12 65 10/05/1998

24 200749266 VANUSA FERNANDA TEODORO PEREIRA 4 1 3 4 10 65 13/06/1989

25 200753274 PEDRO GUSTAVO FERNANDES BENDINELLI 4 4 3 2 10 65 12/04/2000

26 200752268 ALINE DE CAMARGO ANDRADE 4 4 1 4 9 65 15/06/2003

27 200753116 EVERTON ALEXANDRE FERREIRA 3 4 3 4 9 65 03/01/1990

28 200749227 MAYARA COSTA SIMOES 5 1 1 3 10 62 25/12/1992

29 200749887 KETILYN RAMELA MARTINS 2 3 1 2 11 61 30/09/1999

30 200752244 HORACIO LEONCIO DE OLIVEIRA NETO 3 2 2 3 10 61 05/10/1991

31 200752923 KAIQUE DYONATAS JOVELI SOUSA 2 4 4 3 9 61 24/06/2005

32 200753321 BIANCA VIEIRA SANTOS 3 2 4 2 10 60 07/02/2005

33 200753183 GABRIEL DA SILVA ALMEIDA 4 2 3 3 9 60 04/10/2000

34 200749799 GIDIAO PIO 2 1 1 4 10 59 28/11/1988

35 200750022 ROSILENE MORATO CASSIANO DE JESUS 4 0 2 3 10 59 14/08/1981

36 200753084 TALITA DE OLIVEIRA 3 1 4 2 10 58 09/11/2001

37 200750771 ANA LAURA DA SILVA ANTUNES 3 2 3 3 9 58 15/11/2005

38 200753642 DANIELA FAULIN MACHADO CORREA 4 1 2 3 9 57 31/03/1980

39 200752037 AGATHA DE OLIVEIRA MARTINIANO 4 1 2 3 9 57 17/04/2005

40 200753141 KARINA MARQUES DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 3 1 4 3 9 57 12/10/2000

41 200750651 VICTORIA APARECIDA DUARTE 4 3 2 3 8 57 08/03/2005

42 200750704 FERNANDA APARECIDA RIBEIRO 3 0 0 2 11 56 14/10/1992

43 200748899 CLARA ISABELLI DOS SANTOS STAVSKI 3 1 2 2 10 56 08/03/2005

44 200750530 MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA MARTINS 3 3 2 2 9 56 03/09/1998

45 200749808 RAFAELA RODRIGUES MIRANDA 3 2 4 2 9 56 25/04/1985

46 200753856 ADILSON APARECIDO DA SILVA 3 3 5 1 9 56 24/11/1972

47 200748672 RITA DE CASSIA AMORIM 5 3 2 2 8 56 27/05/1999

48 200748402 MILLENA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 4 3 4 2 8 56 19/08/2004

49 200749722 GABRIELA APARECIDA ROSA PANTOJO 3 2 0 3 9 55 11/03/1988

50 200752076 RICHARD AUGUSTO LOPES DO AMARAL 2 3 3 2 9 55 05/11/2004

51 200752485 RIAN DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 5 2 3 2 8 55 18/09/2007

52 200748376 VANESSA ALMEIDA DA SILVA PINTO 2 1 2 2 10 54 27/12/1987

53 200753481 ERICA LUIZA REZENDE DE SOUZA 3 2 1 1 10 54 17/02/1995
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54 200749528 EMILLY RAISSA DE MELLO SANTOS 3 2 2 2 9 54 16/11/2003

55 200753083 GEOVANE ROZARIO TOLEDO DA SILVA 3 3 4 2 8 54 02/11/1992

56 200752239 LUIS AUGUSTO DA SILVA 5 2 3 3 7 54 20/10/1968

57 200750206 GABRIELA DE SOUZA LEVOTO 2 1 2 3 9 53 25/07/1998

58 200748342 MARCOS ROGERIO TEIXEIRA NUNES DE AGUIAR 2 3 1 2 9 53 05/12/1973

59 200748240 FLAVIO DE GOIS LIMA 2 3 1 3 8 52 06/07/1964

60 200750460 PAULA CARI GRANGEIRO 2 3 1 3 8 52 31/07/2002

61 200749310 JESSICA MENEZES MANOEL 2 2 3 3 8 52 24/06/1994

62 200748529 ANDERSON EDUARDO GONCALVES DA SILVA MARQUES 1 3 3 3 8 52 06/07/1981

63 200753156 TATIANE FAGUNDES 5 4 1 3 6 52 30/03/1988

64 200752572 ANA CAROLINE DE JESUS LEITE 3 1 3 0 10 51 23/06/1987

65 200752204 ADRIANA DOS SANTOS BEZERRA RIBEIRO 1 1 2 3 9 51 01/05/1979

66 200750935 BARBARA SOARES MARTINS 1 1 2 3 9 51 22/04/1999

67 200749182 ANA LAURA DA SILVA GOIS 3 2 2 1 9 51 29/06/2004

68 200750520 PRICILA CRISTINA ESTEVAM SILVA 2 3 2 1 9 51 17/02/1992

69 200750441 ROZENILDA DE SOUZA VIEIRA 4 1 0 3 8 51 09/12/1994

70 200753558 ABNER CORREA ARAUJO BASTOS 2 4 1 2 8 51 11/06/2005

71 200753773 ANA CLAUDIA DE OLIVEIRA ZEQUETTO 3 4 2 1 8 51 22/01/1982

72 200753670 FERNANDO HENRIQUE DA SILVA 3 3 4 1 8 51 30/11/1994

73 200748683 STEFANI VIEIRA RODRIGUES 3 2 1 1 9 50 09/01/2003

74 200753645 FELIPE BARROS SOARES 2 3 1 1 9 50 23/01/2006

75 200751797 JESSICA ELEUTERIO DOS REIS 3 1 1 3 8 50 05/04/1985

76 200752644 FELIPE THOMAZELLA PANZARINI 3 0 4 4 7 50 04/12/1991

77 200751309 CAMILA VITORIA LORENA MANES 4 2 2 4 6 50 16/04/2006

LP MAT CGA NI CE

1 200753410 BRUNO DUARTE BINOEZA 3 5 3 4 9 67 06/08/1983

2 200752038 AGATHA DE OLIVEIRA MARTINIANO 3 4 3 3 10 66 17/04/2005

3 200749038 DIEGO GABRIEL RIBEIRO DE SOUZA 4 4 4 2 10 66 26/12/1989

4 200753368 BRUNO JOSE DE BRITO MIGUEL 3 5 5 3 9 66 02/04/1996

5 200749571 GILBERTO DE ANDRADE 3 2 4 2 11 64 19/04/1978

6 200748528 RONALDO NUNES GONCALVES 2 3 4 3 10 63 22/06/1997

7 200748323 MARCOS PEREIRA 2 5 4 3 9 63 02/03/1982

8 200750202 LUCAS LEONARDO CAMACHO TEIXEIRA 3 5 5 2 9 63 13/12/2000

9 200753857 ADILSON APARECIDO DA SILVA 2 2 5 3 10 62 24/11/1972

10 200752700 RICHARD SILVA VIEIRA 4 5 5 1 9 62 25/05/2005

11 200748356 ANA LUCIA ROCHA FERREIRA 4 5 3 3 8 62 08/01/2006

12 200748160 GABRIELA DA SILVA SOUZA 2 2 4 3 10 61 21/02/2001

13 200749515 MARIA EDUARDA DE JESUS DA SILVA 2 4 3 2 10 61 08/04/2003

14 200749540 CAROLINE SOARES DE SOUZA 3 3 3 3 9 60 06/07/1993

15 200748657 JESSICA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 4 4 3 3 8 60 23/02/2006

16 200748371 SAMARA PINTO RIBEIRO DE ALBUQUERQUE RAMOS 2 2 4 1 11 59 23/03/1997

17 200750941 JOICE GONZATTI DE SOUZA 3 2 3 2 10 59 12/06/1984

18 200753276 PEDRO GUSTAVO FERNANDES BENDINELLI 3 4 3 2 9 59 12/04/2000

19 200753655 MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA MARTINS 4 4 5 2 8 59 03/09/1998

20 200748152 MAIQUE DE CASSIO RAMOS 2 3 2 2 10 58 16/08/1993

21 200752750 ROGER CAMARGO DA SILVA 3 3 4 2 9 58 23/07/1987

22 200752865 KARINA BUENO DE MIRANDA 3 5 3 1 9 58 05/02/1996

23 200752655 MARIA IZABEL RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 2 2 3 2 10 57 13/11/2005

24 200748939 URIAS VIEIRA DE MIRANDA JUNIOR 1 3 4 3 9 57 13/01/2003

25 200750986 ADRIELE APARECIDA TELES RODRIGUES 1 3 5 1 10 56 21/09/1991

26 200749366 DANIELI RAMOS EBURNEO 2 3 4 2 9 56 20/06/1990

27 200750822 DANIEL PEDRO PROENCA RIBEIRO 3 5 5 1 8 56 26/03/2005

28 200752980 JULIO CESAR CARLI SOARES 3 5 4 4 6 56 10/05/1981

29 200753573 RONALDO AUGUSTO DO AMARAL LIMA 3 3 3 0 10 55 11/11/1991

30 200750521 PRICILA CRISTINA ESTEVAM SILVA 3 4 2 1 9 55 17/02/1992

31 200753611 EMILY ANTUNES XAVIER 3 5 3 0 9 55 18/11/2006

32 200749688 MIRELE TRINDADE NUNES 2 2 3 4 8 55 27/06/2006

33 200752686 JULIO CEZAR MONTEIRO MOTTA 2 3 4 3 8 55 09/09/1996

34 200748326 MARCOS ROGERIO TEIXEIRA NUNES DE AGUIAR 4 3 3 2 8 55 05/12/1973
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35 200748311 EDNALVA RODRIGUES DOS REIS 3 4 4 3 7 55 01/01/1975

36 200752103 JANAINA BARRETO DOS SANTOS 3 4 5 1 8 54 17/06/1997

37 200753714 YASMIN VITORIA XAVIER ROMERO 1 1 4 3 9 53 21/07/2004

38 200749119 MIRIAN APARECIDA OLIVEIRA CHAVES 4 1 4 1 9 53 22/01/1998

39 200749516 JONATHAS JARDIM 3 3 3 2 8 53 28/07/1995

40 200750060 NICOLLY GABRIELE DE OLIVEIRA 3 3 3 2 8 53 28/06/2006

41 200751656 LUANA STEFANY DE JESUS GARCIA 2 4 3 2 8 53 04/07/2006

42 200749291 MARIA REGINA BARROS FERNANDES 3 5 2 1 8 53 19/11/2005

43 200748184 BARBARA DOS SANTOS 2 3 3 4 7 53 25/09/2002

44 200750347 GUSTAVO SOARES 2 5 2 3 7 53 20/07/2004

45 200748530 ANDERSON EDUARDO GONCALVES DA SILVA MARQUES 2 4 4 3 7 53 06/07/1981

46 200749108 JHENNYFER GOMES PUPULIN 2 4 4 3 7 53 09/03/2004

47 200752967 PAULO RAFAEL DE ARRUDA 5 3 3 2 7 53 21/02/1992

48 200752077 RICHARD AUGUSTO LOPES DO AMARAL 4 4 3 2 7 53 05/11/2004

49 200753829 ANA MARIA GONCALVES DE SOUSA 3 5 3 2 7 53 04/05/1967

50 200748504 WESLEY DE ASSIS SILVA 4 5 4 1 7 53 14/09/2004

51 200751845 MARIA ROSA PIO 3 2 2 0 10 52 15/11/1978

52 200748582 AMANDA LUIZA FERREIRA BARBOZA DA COSTA 3 1 2 2 9 52 21/05/1995

53 200753085 TALITA DE OLIVEIRA 2 3 3 1 9 52 09/11/2001

54 200752618 CARINA CARNEIRO DA SILVA VIEIRA 2 4 2 2 8 52 10/11/1995

55 200748951 FLAVIO DE GOIS LIMA 3 4 4 2 7 52 06/07/1964

56 200750641 MARCOS RODRIGO ALVES SIQUEIRA 3 4 4 2 7 52 31/03/1991

57 200748183 ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 3 4 4 2 7 52 26/03/1998

58 200753928 RAFAEL VIEIRA NUNES 4 3 5 3 6 52 01/06/1983

59 200753333 GABRIELI SOUZA PRUDENTE 1 1 4 1 10 51 20/12/2004

60 200753900 ANY BEATRIZ VELOZO 0 3 3 2 9 51 26/06/2004

61 200750487 MARICELIA DE JESUS SILVA 2 2 3 4 7 51 10/12/1984

62 200749131 MIGUEL POLES ROCO DE SOUZA 3 3 5 2 7 51 17/07/2001

63 200749021 LUANA RODRIGUES MIRANDA 5 4 2 1 7 51 09/05/2006

64 200750499 ESTEFANI MOURA PAES 2 1 5 1 9 50 02/09/2004

65 200748964 AMANDA CAROLINA TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA 3 3 2 0 9 50 07/12/2004

66 200748383 ROGERIO DE JESUS BARBOZA 2 3 2 2 8 50 04/07/1980

67 200753782 MARIA EDUARDA CARDOSO DE GOES 3 3 3 1 8 50 09/05/2006

68 200753192 ANTONIO VITOR DA SILVEIRA 2 3 5 1 8 50 22/01/1992

LP LE CP CE

1 200753364 MAIARA MARX LUZ FIUSA 5 4 4 12 74 4 78 25/11/1987

2 200753469 WELLINGTON DOS SANTOS PELAES 6 5 4 11 74 74 12/05/1983

3 200753277 JOSE ANTONIO APARECIDO CALACA 7 4 4 10 70 70 03/10/1974

4 200750007 ANA ELISA RAMOS CABRAL 7 4 5 8 64 4 68 09/09/1994

5 200753227 FELIPE VIEIRA PAULINO 6 3 5 10 68 68 08/03/2000

6 200748143 WILLIAM DE ASSIS SILVA 4 2 5 10 62 4 66 06/02/1999

7 200753113 JOSE FELIPE DE JESUS GARCIA 6 3 4 9 62 4 66 02/03/1999

8 200753451 MARIA CAROLINE DE TOLEDO ALVES 5 3 4 10 64 64 08/03/1992

9 200749742 ANA ROSA DE OLIVEIRA 5 3 4 9 60 60 13/11/1977

10 200749718 CLEBER DELMASCHIO DOS SANTOS 7 3 2 8 56 2 58 02/03/1978

11 200750738 EDACI RICCI VENANCIO DA SILVA 4 4 6 7 56 2 58 30/11/1970

12 200752855 REBECCA FADINI 7 4 4 7 58 58 04/04/2002

13 200752418 FERNANDO DE CAMARGO 3 3 4 8 52 4 56 22/08/1977

14 200750277 LUANA APARECIDA FERREIRA CORREA 7 2 3 8 56 56 28/04/1989

15 200749966 CARINE GARCIA VASCONCELOS 2 2 3 9 50 4 54 17/08/1993

16 200749749 ROSANGELA PINHEIRO DE CAMARGO 4 2 5 7 50 4 54 12/10/1984

17 200749216 CLEIDE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 4 4 5 6 50 4 54 12/01/1976

18 200749235 DAIANE SILVA ANDRADE RUDI 7 1 5 6 50 4 54 14/02/1988

19 200750706 PATRICIA SOARES DE SOUZA 3 3 4 8 52 2 54 19/08/1980

20 200751604 LUCILENE APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO BRISOLA 4 3 5 7 52 2 54 22/09/1978

21 200749314 MICHELLE APARECIDA MONTEIRO MATOS 3 3 5 8 54 54 19/11/1980

22 200752910 LIGIA MENDES PETEAN ZEQUETTO 6 4 3 7 54 54 04/01/1980

23 200748206 EDVANIA CAETANO DA SILVA 6 4 3 7 54 54 01/02/1982

24 200753517 EDVALDO APARECIDO MAGOGA 5 2 4 7 50 2 52 02/10/1979
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25 200753031 LETICIA DE CAMARGO 4 4 4 7 52 52 13/01/1980

26 200752563 AMANDA DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES TOLEDO 4 4 4 7 52 52 20/07/1995

27 200749369 JEZIEL DE MORAES LOURENCO 3 2 4 8 50 50 19/11/1991

28 200748760 DAIANE CRISTINA COTTAFAVA RODRIGUES 4 4 5 6 50 50 31/08/1983

29 200753279 VIVIANE PAIS DE LARA CALACA 6 3 4 6 50 50 28/07/1982

LP LE CP CE

1 200748776 IARA CRISTINA FONSECA NAKAMURA 5 3 5 14 82 82 27/03/1976

2 200750970 GABRIEL AGUIAR DA SILVA 6 3 4 13 78 2 80 05/02/2000

3 200749990 IVAN APARECIDO DA SILVA 7 3 6 12 80 80 19/02/1984

4 200751653 VANESSA RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA PIRES 7 4 5 11 76 2 78 14/12/1981

5 200750518 VANIA CRISTINA DE QUEIROZ LIRA 7 3 6 10 72 4 76 07/07/1965

6 200751098 SIMEIA DOS SANTOS REZENDE DA SILVA 4 4 6 12 76 76 03/06/1975

7 200752445 MILENE DAS GRACAS FERREIRA 7 3 6 11 76 76 19/10/1998

8 200748875 FABRINE RAFAELA DA CRUZ DE ARRUDA 4 3 6 11 70 4 74 04/08/1989

9 200748265 TATIANE DE JESUS TOLEDO MIRANDA 4 4 4 11 68 4 72 20/05/1983

10 200753188 VALERIA DA SILVA VIEIRA FERREIRA 6 3 5 10 68 4 72 05/03/1987

11 200749296 SAMUEL WAGNER DA SILVA 6 3 5 10 68 4 72 07/10/1990

12 200751085 SILVIA REGINA GASPAR SANTA ROSA 2 3 5 13 72 72 21/03/1975

13 200753638 MICHEL APARECIDO YAMAMOTO TREVISASNO 5 3 4 12 72 72 27/07/1991

14 200748786 AMANDA RODRIGUES DE PAULA 6 4 4 11 72 72 25/03/2001

15 200750559 ANDREA TONON CANAVESE 7 4 3 11 72 72 08/06/1980

16 200753262 JOAO EDER ALVES MIGUEL 8 3 3 11 72 72 07/07/1992

17 200753003 DANIELA JOVEL MODOLO 6 3 4 10 66 4 70 15/03/1979

18 200749003 MIRIAM LEITE DA MOTA TAVARES 4 3 2 13 70 70 26/08/1989

19 200750137 SARA RAQUEL DE CAMARGO 6 3 4 11 70 70 22/10/1987

20 200749500 THALITA DO AMARAL PINSON ROSA 6 3 4 11 70 70 21/07/1996

21 200751404 MARCIA LAIS SOARES SILVA 6 3 6 10 70 70 25/05/2001

22 200752990 MARIA CAMILA NOGUEIRA 4 2 4 11 64 4 68 26/02/1992

23 200752253 CAMILA CRISTINA ALBANO RIBEIRO 4 3 3 11 64 4 68 30/05/1992

24 200748490 LIDIANE SANTINONI DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 5 2 5 10 64 4 68 16/07/1982

25 200752099 FERNANDA APARECIDA RIBEIRO MACEDO 5 3 4 10 64 4 68 18/06/1979

26 200750016 SHIRLEY SANTOS NOVELLO ESPINDOLA 6 4 2 10 64 4 68 18/07/1983

27 200751485 ELAINE CRISTINA NUNES MOTA 4 3 2 12 66 2 68 03/01/1977

28 200750345 LUCIANA APARECIDA DA COSTA LEARDINI 5 2 4 11 66 2 68 08/10/1976

29 200750525 IZABEL DOS SANTOS REZENDE SILVA 5 2 4 11 66 2 68 10/03/1979

30 200748849 BIANCA BEATRIZ DOMINGUES 5 4 6 9 66 2 68 28/12/1998

31 200748679 JESSICA DUARTE PEREZ 4 4 4 11 68 68 28/07/1991

32 200753535 PAMELA JAQUELINE PORTO 5 3 4 11 68 68 01/11/1994

33 200749671 ANDRESSA APARECIDA FERNANDES 5 3 4 11 68 68 03/10/1995

34 200749763 ROQUE MARCOS WAGNER 5 4 3 11 68 68 25/10/1975

35 200749782 JULIA ELISA DOMINGUES 6 3 3 11 68 68 08/07/2003

36 200751579 BRUNA DUGNANI 4 5 5 10 68 68 22/06/1996

37 200752198 ELISANGELA MARIANO GASPARINI RICCO 6 3 5 10 68 68 10/08/1992

38 200748436 TATIANE FERNANDES BACK 5 5 4 10 68 68 25/07/1976

39 200749910 ALINE APARECIDA SEBASTIAO 4 3 3 11 64 2 66 10/09/1993

40 200753816 RODRIGO APARECIDO MATOS DA ROCHA 4 3 2 12 66 66 09/03/1991

41 200753736 EDIVANIA SILVA SOUSA 3 2 6 11 66 66 14/02/1999

42 200751195 DOUGLAS HENRIQUE DA SILVA CAMPOS 3 4 4 11 66 66 14/07/1989

43 200753948 BRUNO EDUARDO BERTIN 3 4 4 11 66 66 13/11/1996

44 200748696 LILIAM KELIN DOS SANTOS ROCHA 5 2 4 11 66 66 22/06/1982

45 200753289 LETICIA FERNANDA NASCIMENTO ALBUQUERQUE 5 2 4 11 66 66 04/07/2003

46 200751870 NATIVA APARECIDA DA SILVA 5 4 4 10 66 66 08/09/1976

47 200749719 VANESSA LILIANE RIBEIRO MORAIS 7 3 5 9 66 66 07/02/1980

48 200748721 JOCEELEM DIANA FOGACA BELLUCCI 5 4 4 8 58 6 64 16/10/1992

49 200748823 ADRIANA BRISOTTI BERTOLI 3 3 4 10 60 4 64 21/12/1978

50 200748177 CINTIA SONIA DA SILVA RAIMUNDO 5 3 2 10 60 4 64 26/08/1977

51 200748598 GLEIZE SANTOS MUNIZ FERREIRA 4 5 1 10 60 4 64 27/04/1989

52 200749609 TAMIRIS CALDAS FONTES 5 4 5 8 60 4 64 04/05/1987

53 200750654 MARIA LUISA SILVA JULIO 5 1 5 10 62 2 64 12/07/2001

05 - Professor de Educação Básica I
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54 200753273 JOVANIA DE FATIMA CAMARGO DE MORAES 4 3 5 10 64 64 04/08/1972

55 200749381 VANESSA BENEVIDES DE ANASTACIO 4 4 4 10 64 64 16/06/1975

56 200751916 KARINA LISBOA GARCIA 5 4 3 10 64 64 23/05/1983

57 200750425 GABRIELE DA SILVA FILIS 6 3 3 10 64 64 14/09/1999

58 200752154 KELLY CRISTINA ZENTHOFER DE SOUZA 4 4 6 9 64 64 06/10/1988

59 200750360 MEIRIELIM APARECIDA ALBERTAZI 5 4 5 9 64 64 09/04/1987

60 200752729 DAIANE CARNEIRO DE SOUSA 5 4 5 9 64 64 24/05/1998

61 200749598 SILVANE GONCALVES FERREIRA BELLATO 6 3 5 9 64 64 31/01/1976

62 200748432 CRISTIANA DE CAMARGO 5 5 4 9 64 64 10/03/2000

63 200749791 KARINA CAMARA DOS SANTOS PIO 6 4 4 9 64 64 07/02/1992

64 200752972 ANDRE CASSONI 6 4 4 9 64 64 09/05/1995

65 200752389 JULIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA ESPIRITO SANTO VIRE 5 3 1 10 58 4 62 09/02/1984

66 200750177 ROSANIA PACHECO CRUZ 0 4 4 11 60 2 62 05/02/1980

67 200753014 LAURA DE CAMPOS 2 3 5 10 60 2 62 04/05/1969

68 200750827 GILVANETE DOS ANJOS EVANGELISTA BARAUNA 3 3 4 10 60 2 62 10/03/1982

69 200750042 GISELE COELHO 2 4 5 10 62 62 10/01/1974

70 200750718 BRUNA CAROLINE AGUIAR 5 1 5 10 62 62 31/07/1998

71 200753037 STELA COELHO TEODORO AIRES 3 4 4 10 62 62 24/06/2002

72 200748850 ROSANGELA SANTOS DE ASSUNCAO 4 3 4 10 62 62 16/03/1977

73 200753480 BARBARA DA PAZ MARTINS DE ARRUDA 4 3 4 10 62 62 07/05/1987

74 200750503 SAMANTHA RIBEIRO 4 3 4 10 62 62 06/08/1997

75 200750309 DANIELA AGUNZI ALEXANDRE 5 2 4 10 62 62 14/01/1977

76 200752746 ANA MARA LIMA SANTOS 5 2 4 10 62 62 03/08/1983

77 200748275 EDNA OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO 5 3 5 9 62 62 07/10/1977

78 200753739 PAULA PINHEIRO DA SILVA 5 3 5 9 62 62 04/08/1986

79 200748990 RAFAELA APARECIDA LEME 5 3 5 9 62 62 28/06/1987

80 200751193 PAOLA BARBETA CATO 5 4 4 9 62 62 09/04/1998

81 200748245 CAMILLE RIBEIRO PAES 6 3 4 9 62 62 17/10/2002

82 200750014 MARCOS AURELIO BRACK PORTO DE OLIVEIRA 7 2 4 9 62 62 16/10/1977

83 200751612 CAUANI ANDRADE DOS SANTOS 6 4 3 9 62 62 16/04/2001

84 200753072 NADIEGE AURORA DO AMARAL SOARES POLI 7 4 4 8 62 62 20/05/1985

85 200748219 KATIA ALEXANDRE FREITAS 4 2 4 9 56 4 60 02/08/1977

86 200750528 LUCIANA REGINA DE CAMARGO 5 1 4 9 56 4 60 06/02/1990

87 200749259 TAINA APARECIDA PEREIRA DE JESUS 4 3 3 9 56 4 60 26/05/1983

88 200752070 ERICA JANAINA DE SOUZA BATISTA 6 3 1 9 56 4 60 10/09/1979

89 200749180 GENESI APARECIDA DE MORAES 5 2 5 8 56 4 60 16/07/1964

90 200753727 MARCELO MIRANDA 5 2 5 8 56 4 60 22/09/1971

91 200751044 DENISE CECILIATO DE OLIVEIRA 5 3 4 8 56 4 60 03/10/1979

92 200748685 ADRIANA RACHEL COSTA DA SILVA 5 1 3 10 58 2 60 07/02/1977

93 200752897 BRUNA CAROLINA JOVELI TEIXEIRA 1 4 6 9 58 2 60 07/06/1988

94 200753961 MICHELE DE JESUS BENFICA 3 2 6 9 58 2 60 11/09/1983

95 200751103 ANGELA MARTINS DA COSTA 5 3 3 9 58 2 60 21/05/1979

96 200749902 LUCIANA APARECIDA POLES 5 3 5 8 58 2 60 26/02/1976

97 200748201 MATHEUS DIAS E MIRANDA 5 4 4 8 58 2 60 22/01/1999

98 200748343 SAMIRA FERREIRA MENDES SALES 3 2 5 10 60 60 29/02/1996

99 200752344 SOLANGE LOPES SERRA 2 4 4 10 60 60 28/03/1972

100 200749535 GABRIELA OLIVEIRA JOIA 4 2 4 10 60 60 15/11/1988

101 200749386 NILCEIA DE JESUS RODRIGUES DA SILVA CARRIEL 4 3 3 10 60 60 12/09/1977

102 200753399 FLAVIA DE ARRUDA PIRES 3 4 5 9 60 60 10/08/1974

103 200749334 SANDRA GOMES DOS SANTOS BARBARA 3 4 5 9 60 60 04/05/1980

104 200748782 ELAINE CRISTINA GARCIA DOS SANTOS 4 3 5 9 60 60 13/09/1982

105 200749519 EDUARDO FRANCISCO SOARES 4 3 5 9 60 60 22/11/1995

106 200752869 LARISSA ROSA DE OLIVEIRA 4 3 5 9 60 60 09/08/1999

107 200751790 GIULLIA TREVISANI JORDAO 4 3 5 9 60 60 26/02/2000

108 200748421 ISABEL CRISTINA DE CAMARGO 4 4 4 9 60 60 17/12/1973

109 200753852 BEATRIZ CAPUCCI CARDOSO 6 2 4 9 60 60 28/04/1993

110 200749326 JAMILLI APARECIDA MESSIAS CAMARGO 5 4 3 9 60 60 27/05/1989

111 200748287 ADRIANA SACONI MARTINS 5 4 3 9 60 60 09/06/1995

112 200749082 ALESSANDRA VERISSIMO DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 5 5 2 9 60 60 01/04/1982

113 200753904 LARISSA COSTA DE FREITAS 6 4 2 9 60 60 24/06/1998

114 200753263 EDNA MARTINS SANTANA 4 5 5 8 60 60 17/11/1970

115 200753123 ELAINE CRISTINA LEITE 5 4 5 8 60 60 05/09/1981
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116 200751836 LUZALINA NOVAES GARAJAU 3 2 2 10 54 4 58 28/12/1974

117 200753931 RENATA JORGE CURI MARCELO 3 2 4 9 54 4 58 13/12/1970

118 200749385 RENATA LARISSA DE BRITO SENKIW 3 2 4 9 54 4 58 11/07/1989

119 200751677 GISELE VANILA CARRIEL 6 3 4 7 54 4 58 21/08/1989

120 200749632 AMANDA TELES DA SILVA 2 4 4 9 56 2 58 11/03/2000

121 200749019 PRISCILA PEREIRA DAMIANI CAMPOS 6 3 3 8 56 2 58 19/11/1981

122 200752812 CIBELE DIANA FIGUEIREDO 6 3 3 8 56 2 58 12/03/1983

123 200748587 ANDREA SILVA AGUIAR 4 2 1 11 58 58 31/12/1985

124 200748510 ANA CRISTINA MESSIAS BARBOSA 3 3 3 10 58 58 09/02/1972

125 200749682 ANA PAULA DA SILVA 4 2 3 10 58 58 14/06/1977

126 200753261 MIRIAM FERNANDA ANDREATTO ALVES 3 4 2 10 58 58 21/05/1981

127 200752143 LILIAN CRISTINA BRANCO DA SILVA 5 2 2 10 58 58 02/05/1979

128 200753023 WERICA SHEILA DOS SANTOS DE ALMEIDA 2 3 6 9 58 58 23/01/1991

129 200753944 SUZANA MODANEZ MORAIS 4 3 4 9 58 58 21/08/1978

130 200750683 VANIA MARIA DA SILVA 4 3 4 9 58 58 04/09/1983

131 200749736 PATRICIA GOMES DE FREITAS 4 3 4 9 58 58 16/05/1986

132 200748908 MARIANA DINIZ CAMPOS 4 3 4 9 58 58 25/11/1986

133 200753531 STEPHANIE COSTA DE SOUSA 4 3 4 9 58 58 24/10/1989

134 200749491 JULIA PUTINI OLIVEIRA 4 3 4 9 58 58 13/12/2001

135 200752336 ALVAIR GEDINALDO SANTANA 5 2 4 9 58 58 22/02/1992

136 200753286 JULIETE APARECIDA DE CAMARGO CEZAR 5 2 4 9 58 58 19/01/1994

137 200750847 NATALIA PEIXOTO CARPINETTI 6 1 4 9 58 58 17/01/1998

138 200749249 ANA PAULA CARDIA DE MELO E SOUZA 5 3 3 9 58 58 03/02/1979

139 200748276 LUCILENE VIEIRA DA SILVA 5 3 3 9 58 58 21/08/1992

140 200751963 JULIANI HELENA RAMOS EBURNEO 5 3 3 9 58 58 16/02/1996

141 200751057 PRISCILA MARIA PRESTES MIRAMONTES 5 3 3 9 58 58 04/11/2001

142 200749080 MARIANA VERISSIMO DIAS 6 3 4 8 58 58 15/08/1980

143 200748837 DEBORA CAMARGO DE ALMEIDA 6 3 4 8 58 58 07/09/1991

144 200748873 AMANDA NAZIOZENO DOS ANJOS DE CARVALHO 6 4 3 8 58 58 17/01/1991

145 200749903 NATALIA THAINA VAZ DO NASCIMENTO 3 2 3 9 52 4 56 19/09/1995

146 200748257 ALESSANDRA BATISTA LUIZ 3 3 4 8 52 4 56 05/03/1986

147 200749948 JULIANA APARECIDA BIZARRIA 3 4 3 8 52 4 56 06/04/1983

148 200750409 ALEXANDRA MARIA FURTADO 4 3 3 8 52 4 56 20/05/1994

149 200749251 MICHELE LEME DE ALMEIDA RODRIGUES 3 4 2 9 54 2 56 24/08/1985

150 200749023 GILDA ROSA NARCISO 4 4 3 8 54 2 56 10/01/1971

151 200750674 CINTIA MARIA FESCINA DE ALMEIDA 3 1 4 10 56 56 08/11/1981

152 200751278 JANETE APARECIDA VIEIRA BATISTA 4 2 2 10 56 56 23/05/1989

153 200748663 JOICIELE MENDES DA SILVA 4 1 5 9 56 56 21/02/1997

154 200749196 JESSICA APARECIDA DA SILVA LOPES BISOF 2 4 4 9 56 56 03/02/1991

155 200752633 DANIELI ZAMUNER SILVA 3 3 4 9 56 56 24/11/1987

156 200751127 DAIANE DOS SANTOS CONSONI 5 1 4 9 56 56 15/11/1990

157 200748717 GUILHERME FERREIRA SENA 4 3 3 9 56 56 30/07/1991

158 200750742 LUCIANE BECHARA MEDEIROS 5 3 2 9 56 56 23/03/1979

159 200752868 MARIA DE LOURDES DE OLIVEIRA ABREU CAMARGO 2 4 6 8 56 56 12/07/1971

160 200753760 CAROLINE LEME TRINDADE DE OLIVEIRA 4 2 6 8 56 56 29/01/1989

161 200749517 JONATHAS JARDIM 5 1 6 8 56 56 28/07/1995

162 200753483 VANESSA HELENA RODRIGUES 3 4 5 8 56 56 07/08/1986

163 200749513 MONICA OLIVEIRA MACHADO 4 3 5 8 56 56 04/07/1994

164 200749883 RENATA APARECIDA MARTINS ALMEIDA 4 4 4 8 56 56 10/08/1980

165 200752755 GABRIELA DE CARVALHO NUNES 4 4 4 8 56 56 20/04/1987

166 200749330 FRANCIELE PIRES OLIVEIRA 5 3 4 8 56 56 12/09/1997

167 200749056 SERGIO ROBERTO DOMINGUES 6 2 4 8 56 56 31/12/1979

168 200753610 CAMILA ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA JARDIM 7 1 4 8 56 56 13/06/1991

169 200750982 VITORIA SOARES 4 4 6 7 56 56 09/04/2002

170 200753109 JESSICA NAZIOZENO DOS ANJOS ROCHA 5 4 5 7 56 56 27/09/1990

171 200749708 ALESSANDRA MOURA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 6 4 4 7 56 56 30/06/1980

172 200748519 ROSANGELA RUDI REIS 3 3 5 8 54 54 04/09/1959

173 200750222 PRISCILA REZENDE DA SILVA 3 2 4 8 50 4 54 13/07/1989

174 200751688 CASSIA MACHADO ANTULINI VIEIRA 3 3 3 8 50 4 54 27/05/1990

175 200752973 MARCELA RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA 3 3 3 8 50 4 54 24/05/1991

176 200750872 RAFAELA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA MOTA 3 3 5 7 50 4 54 25/01/1999

177 200752751 CRISLAINE DE FATIMA FERNANDES 4 3 4 7 50 4 54 14/09/1987
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178 200749600 JANAINA PALOMA BARBOSA 4 4 3 7 50 4 54 03/07/1996

179 200748466 DAIANE ALINE FERREIRA RODRIGUES DE PAULA 5 1 4 8 52 2 54 05/06/1986

180 200748385 JAQUELINE NUNES DUVALE BARBOZA 3 4 5 7 52 2 54 05/10/1991

181 200749953 THAIS ALANA DA SILVA 2 2 3 10 54 54 28/06/2000

182 200752297 TAINA SIQUEIRA FIDENCIO 3 1 5 9 54 54 16/09/1995

183 200749608 GABRIELE DE MELO BUENO 3 2 4 9 54 54 16/09/1997

184 200748428 PIETRA APARECIDA INACIO BUENO ALVES 3 3 3 9 54 54 24/09/1998

185 200749475 BEATRIZ MARCON 3 3 3 9 54 54 30/04/2000

186 200750680 TAILINE ARIELI TEIXEIRA 5 1 3 9 54 54 29/12/1988

187 200751237 NAYANE ORMINDO PIRES 3 3 5 8 54 54 04/03/1996

188 200751883 FRANCIELE DE SOUZA MARTINS SILVA 4 3 4 8 54 54 01/08/1990

189 200748966 THAIS LEME GOUVEIA BARRADAS 4 3 4 8 54 54 12/05/1993

190 200749891 LUCIA ANDREA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 5 2 4 8 54 54 21/07/1981

191 200750216 SOLANGE DOS SANTOS VENTURA 5 2 4 8 54 54 10/05/1991

192 200749764 MARCILIO APARECIDO GOMES 5 4 2 8 54 54 17/03/1977

193 200752327 ANA PAULA DIAS ROVARIS 6 3 2 8 54 54 23/03/1988

194 200749607 BEATRIZ CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA 5 3 5 7 54 54 30/01/2001

195 200752711 KARINA DOS SANTOS GALVAO 6 2 5 7 54 54 20/05/1988

196 200752539 DAIANE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA PERROTTI 5 4 4 7 54 54 02/07/1994

197 200748565 VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 6 3 4 7 54 54 30/06/1999

198 200748242 MARIA DO SOCORRO DE SOUSA QUEIROZ 7 2 4 7 54 54 08/08/1996

199 200748639 LETICIA FRANCISCO DE PAULA 8 2 3 7 54 54 02/07/1997

200 200751390 DILMA CEZAR DE ANDRADE 2 4 1 9 50 2 52 11/09/1973

201 200751734 PRISCILA ANGELICA ROMARIZ MACHADO 5 1 1 9 50 2 52 17/03/1984

202 200749564 GRACIETE DA SILVA SANTOS ANDRADE 3 2 4 8 50 2 52 05/09/1982

203 200749779 DARLEIDILEIA TELES FELIPE 4 2 3 8 50 2 52 04/07/1990

204 200748493 JULIANA BORGES PINTO CORREIA 4 2 3 8 50 2 52 07/08/1998

205 200748442 CARINA RODRIGUES CLARO 5 1 5 7 50 2 52 03/05/1989

206 200752577 TATHIANY RAFAELI LEME MARTINS 4 1 3 9 52 52 09/06/1997

207 200748907 RAFAELA LOPES RICCI 5 0 3 9 52 52 27/06/1998

208 200750627 ROSILENE MARIA ADRIANO BONINI 4 2 2 9 52 52 19/12/1975

209 200751173 PRISCILA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS SOUZA 5 1 2 9 52 52 09/06/1982

210 200748509 FABIANA APARECIDA NOVAES SOARES 1 4 5 8 52 52 28/07/1980

211 200748945 ESMARINA DE JESUS FERREIRA RAMOS 3 3 4 8 52 52 17/06/1976

212 200749329 MARCIA GOMES DOS SANTOS 4 2 4 8 52 52 15/06/1982

213 200748813 FLAVIANA DE FATIMA TREVISAN 3 4 3 8 52 52 11/06/1978

214 200749324 LUCIANA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 3 4 3 8 52 52 23/01/1992

215 200749769 ANANDA KAREN PINTO 4 3 3 8 52 52 18/08/1983

216 200750992 YNGRID FERNANDES DE SOUZA 4 3 3 8 52 52 03/10/2000

217 200750662 OLIVIA APARECIDA DE FATIMA 5 3 2 8 52 52 16/06/1968

218 200752058 RAQUEL GONCALVES 5 3 2 8 52 52 17/08/1977

219 200753522 LUCIANA APARECIDA MIRANDA DE SOUZA 5 3 2 8 52 52 04/09/1980

220 200752607 DAIANE APARECIDA CAVALHEIRO 3 3 6 7 52 52 15/06/1991

221 200750917 JULIA DE PAULA SILVA 4 2 6 7 52 52 19/02/2001

222 200752882 ALINE ROBERTA RIBEIRO 4 3 5 7 52 52 06/10/1985

223 200753476 ANDRIELI ARAUJO DOS SANTOS 4 3 5 7 52 52 15/05/1989

224 200748824 ROBERTA DE CASSIA POLLI 5 3 4 7 52 52 22/05/1971

225 200748636 DANIELA FABIENE TAVARES LEITE 5 3 4 7 52 52 27/06/1972

226 200749242 CARINA MARIA VIDAL 5 4 3 7 52 52 15/11/1990

227 200753487 ADRIANA DE LOURDES VIEIRA 6 3 3 7 52 52 05/04/1970

228 200748595 ADRIANA PATRICIA DOMINGUES DA SILVA 6 3 3 7 52 52 03/01/1978

229 200749418 PRISCILA DE FATIMA LEITE 6 3 3 7 52 52 20/05/1992

230 200748491 MARCIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 6 3 5 6 52 52 09/02/1972

231 200752140 JULIANE SILVA CASTRO 6 3 5 6 52 52 18/02/1981

232 200749208 JAQUELINE FOGACA VARGEM 2 3 2 9 50 50 24/05/1995

233 200748198 ELLEN ROMAGNOLI 2 3 4 8 50 50 27/05/1993

234 200748803 LEANDRO LEITE DE ARAUJO 3 2 4 8 50 50 31/03/1980

235 200752747 ADA HELEM DE BARROS MARTINS 3 2 4 8 50 50 26/01/1984

236 200753788 TATIANE SOARES DE ALMEIDA 4 1 4 8 50 50 04/04/1978

237 200753186 VERA LUCIA VIEIRA DA SILVA 3 3 3 8 50 50 18/10/1964

238 200749923 JULIANA APARECIDA PANTOJO 3 3 3 8 50 50 19/08/1977

239 200749357 MARCIA FERREIRA SARTORI CAETANO 3 3 3 8 50 50 01/03/1980
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240 200749276 FLAVIA SANTANA MARTINS 4 2 3 8 50 50 01/07/1991

241 200753514 JULIANA APARECIDA DE CAMARGO CEZAR 4 2 3 8 50 50 19/01/1994

242 200752627 SILVIA CRISTINA ELICIO 5 1 3 8 50 50 25/01/1974

243 200748231 RAPHAELLA VAZ DE LIMA GORGO 5 1 3 8 50 50 12/12/1994

244 200752621 RENATA MIRANDA DE SOUZA 4 3 2 8 50 50 20/01/1986

245 200750437 SUSANE PONTES SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 2 3 6 7 50 50 16/08/1976

246 200752675 LEILANE MONTEIRO MOTTA 2 4 5 7 50 50 04/11/1993

247 200749241 JOSIANE ALEIXO DE CAMARGO PIRES 3 3 5 7 50 50 24/12/1982

248 200750510 JULIANA ZACARIAS DOS SANTOS ARAUJO 3 3 5 7 50 50 01/08/1985

249 200749800 VALQUIRIA DE FATIMA SANTANA CAMARGO 3 3 5 7 50 50 18/05/1986

250 200752035 CARMEM LUISA SICA DE CAMILO 5 1 5 7 50 50 23/02/1983

251 200753876 ELENICE MARIA FACCHINETTI DE ARRUDA 3 4 4 7 50 50 17/04/1989

252 200748624 BRENDA EDUARDA RODRIGUES DE LIMA 3 4 4 7 50 50 19/04/1994

253 200749124 BIANCA DE OLIVEIRA NOTAROBERTO BIZELLI MARTINIANO 4 3 4 7 50 50 15/02/1988

254 200749693 JOICE CARVALHO DE CAMARGO 5 2 4 7 50 50 17/08/1982

255 200749339 TANIA APARECIDA PRADO FERNANDES 4 4 3 7 50 50 16/05/1988

256 200748665 DYNAH CAPITANI CARVALHO MACEDO 5 3 3 7 50 50 30/06/1982

257 200750325 SILVIA CERATTI CORTEZ PEREIRA 4 3 6 6 50 50 01/10/1974

258 200749211 JOSIANE PEREIRA GIMENES 4 4 5 6 50 50 28/03/1991

259 200749303 GREICE KELLY SILVA DE ARAUJO BELLUCCI 4 4 5 6 50 50 09/02/1996

260 200748783 MARIZETE PEREIRA COSTA MOREIRA 6 3 4 6 50 50 20/11/1979

LP LE CP CE

1 200749237 DAIANE SILVA ANDRADE RUDI 6 4 7 12 82 4 86 14/02/1988

2 200751871 NATIVA APARECIDA DA SILVA 6 5 6 12 82 4 86 08/09/1976

3 200750015 MARCOS AURELIO BRACK PORTO DE OLIVEIRA 7 5 4 13 84 84 16/10/1977

4 200748270 TATIANE DE JESUS TOLEDO MIRANDA 5 5 5 12 78 4 82 20/05/1983

5 200752254 CAMILA CRISTINA ALBANO RIBEIRO 7 5 5 11 78 4 82 30/05/1992

6 200751027 FABIOLA RENATA LOPES 6 4 6 12 80 2 82 26/11/1990

7 200750218 DENISE VIEIRA DE CAMARGO 4 5 6 13 82 82 28/01/1979

8 200748277 LUCILENE VIEIRA DA SILVA 7 5 5 12 82 82 21/08/1992

9 200753754 MARIANE AJAR MARCONDES 5 5 6 11 76 4 80 12/03/1993

10 200753104 EMILY LAIS PEREIRA GONCALVES 7 5 4 12 80 80 25/02/2000

11 200749047 EDNA DOS REIS MACIEL 6 4 7 11 78 78 26/03/1973

12 200749258 TAINA APARECIDA PEREIRA DE JESUS 3 3 6 12 72 4 76 26/05/1983

13 200748190 MARCELA MAIRA MOREIRA 5 3 4 12 72 4 76 07/06/1985

14 200748223 KATIA ALEXANDRE FREITAS 6 4 6 10 72 4 76 02/08/1977

15 200752519 JANAINA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 4 3 5 13 76 76 29/06/1990

16 200748159 RENATA APARECIDA MARTINS MOURA 5 3 6 12 76 76 20/07/1980

17 200753732 EDIVANIA SILVA SOUSA 5 4 5 12 76 76 14/02/1999

18 200750702 GIOVANNA LAUISE DA SILVA MENDONCA 6 5 4 10 70 4 74 02/07/1999

19 200749507 VANESSA RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA PIRES 4 5 3 12 72 2 74 14/12/1981

20 200749352 LUCILENE APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO BRISOLA 7 2 3 12 72 2 74 22/09/1978

21 200753132 ILZA KUPPER DOS PASSOS DOMINGUES VIEIRA 6 4 5 11 74 74 09/10/1973

22 200751878 ANDRESSA MARIELLE DE SOUZA MUNIZ 4 4 7 10 70 2 72 24/12/2000

23 200749020 GILDA ROSA NARCISO 7 4 4 10 70 2 72 10/01/1971

24 200749721 SUELY ROQUES DE OLIVEIRA DINIZ 7 4 6 9 70 2 72 24/04/1982

25 200749129 HERON GODINHO AMANCIO 4 5 5 11 72 72 15/05/1984

26 200753482 BARBARA DA PAZ MARTINS DE ARRUDA 4 5 7 10 72 72 07/05/1987

27 200749055 YNGRID FERNANDES DE SOUZA 6 4 6 10 72 72 03/10/2000

28 200753503 IRLENE SOARES DA SILVA 6 5 5 10 72 72 06/06/1982

29 200752390 JULIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA ESPIRITO SANTO VIRE 4 4 7 9 66 4 70 09/02/1984

30 200750519 VANIA CRISTINA DE QUEIROZ LIRA 6 2 7 9 66 4 70 07/07/1965

31 200752215 IARA CRISTINA FONSECA NAKAMURA 5 4 3 11 68 2 70 27/03/1976

32 200753005 DANIELA JOVEL MODOLO 6 4 6 9 68 2 70 15/03/1979

33 200751105 ANGELA MARTINS DA COSTA 6 4 6 9 68 2 70 21/05/1979

34 200750684 VANIA MARIA DA SILVA 2 5 6 11 70 70 04/09/1983

35 200753229 BEATRIZ POLES DE SA MENDES 5 4 4 11 70 70 23/01/1978

36 200748423 ISABEL CRISTINA DE CAMARGO 5 4 6 10 70 70 17/12/1973

37 200750599 MARTA APARECIDA PIRES RICCI 5 4 6 10 70 70 26/10/1984

06 - Professor de Educação Infantil - Creche

Classificação Inscrição Candidato
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38 200753608 CAMILA ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA JARDIM 5 4 6 10 70 70 13/06/1991

39 200749970 CARINE GARCIA VASCONCELOS 6 4 5 10 70 70 17/08/1993

40 200752564 AMANDA DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES TOLEDO 6 4 5 10 70 70 20/07/1995

41 200753538 STEPHANIE COSTA DE SOUSA 6 4 7 9 70 70 24/10/1989

42 200748437 TATIANE FERNANDES BACK 7 4 6 9 70 70 25/07/1976

43 200748779 AMANDA RODRIGUES DE PAULA 7 4 6 9 70 70 25/03/2001

44 200753952 CRISTIANE DE LOURDES IGNACIO SOUZA 4 3 3 11 64 4 68 26/01/1973

45 200748178 CINTIA SONIA DA SILVA RAIMUNDO 5 1 6 10 64 4 68 26/08/1977

46 200753291 EVELY MARTINS SANTANA 4 3 5 10 64 4 68 22/02/1994

47 200748913 RAQUELI FABIANI DA SILVA 4 4 4 10 64 4 68 02/02/1994

48 200750978 TALITA GUERRA GUARNIERI SANSIGOLO 3 4 4 11 66 2 68 17/12/1991

49 200749016 PAOLA LAIS GRANDO RAMOS LIVRAMENTO 4 4 5 10 66 2 68 10/03/1992

50 200748847 BIANCA BEATRIZ DOMINGUES 5 4 6 9 66 2 68 28/12/1998

51 200750346 LUCIANA APARECIDA DA COSTA LEARDINI 5 5 5 9 66 2 68 08/10/1976

52 200748387 JAQUELINE NUNES DUVALE BARBOZA 5 5 5 9 66 2 68 05/10/1991

53 200748149 ISABELA HANFE BIMBATTI 6 5 4 9 66 2 68 12/11/1993

54 200753347 GERLANDIA SOARES MONTEIRO 1 4 7 11 68 68 15/01/1993

55 200751615 CAUANI ANDRADE DOS SANTOS 5 1 6 11 68 68 16/04/2001

56 200749501 THALITA DO AMARAL PINSON ROSA 5 3 4 11 68 68 21/07/1996

57 200752451 MILENE DAS GRACAS FERREIRA 3 5 6 10 68 68 19/10/1998

58 200750634 KATIUCY JUCIELE SALLES DOMINGUES DE MORAIS 4 4 6 10 68 68 26/11/1985

59 200750707 PATRICIA SOARES DE SOUZA 5 3 6 10 68 68 19/08/1980

60 200753290 MARIA DE NAZARE DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 4 5 5 10 68 68 11/04/1990

61 200748586 ANDREA SILVA AGUIAR 5 4 5 10 68 68 31/12/1985

62 200748427 PIETRA APARECIDA INACIO BUENO ALVES 5 4 5 10 68 68 24/09/1998

63 200749847 NATALIA ARRUDA MONTEIRO 5 4 5 10 68 68 17/06/1999

64 200749681 CICERA PEREIRA SOUSA DA SILVA 6 3 7 9 68 68 11/11/1969

65 200750198 ALDA OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO VARELA 6 3 7 9 68 68 15/11/1979

66 200753228 FELIPE VIEIRA PAULINO 5 5 6 9 68 68 08/03/2000

67 200748294 LUCIANE BECHARA MEDEIROS 6 4 6 9 68 68 23/03/1979

68 200749340 TANIA APARECIDA PRADO FERNANDES 7 3 6 9 68 68 16/05/1988

69 200752428 JULIA SANTANA HESSEL 7 4 5 9 68 68 11/12/1997

70 200753124 ELAINE CRISTINA LEITE 7 5 6 8 68 68 05/09/1981

71 200749752 SANDRA CAMILA COSTA 3 4 6 9 62 4 66 03/03/1986

72 200749924 NATALIA THAINA VAZ DO NASCIMENTO 5 4 6 8 62 4 66 19/09/1995

73 200753694 POLIANA CAROLINE FERNANDES SANTOS 1 5 6 10 64 2 66 14/12/1993

74 200750944 LIVIA BIAZIN 8 3 3 9 64 2 66 02/01/1983

75 200748842 POLIANA RODRIGUES MACHADO 2 4 5 11 66 66 27/12/1998

76 200749198 JESSICA APARECIDA DA SILVA LOPES BISOF 5 2 4 11 66 66 03/02/1991

77 200750828 GILVANETE DOS ANJOS EVANGELISTA BARAUNA 2 5 6 10 66 66 10/03/1982

78 200752798 DEBORA FATIMA DA SILVA MORAIS 3 4 6 10 66 66 18/06/1982

79 200751282 ALINE FERNANDA NOVACK PAES LEITE DE CAMARGO 5 3 5 10 66 66 11/10/1981

80 200748448 PATRICIA GOMES DE FREITAS 4 5 4 10 66 66 16/05/1986

81 200751771 MIRIA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 4 5 4 10 66 66 26/12/1989

82 200751861 BRUNA MARIANO FERNANDES 5 4 4 10 66 66 15/12/1995

83 200748699 FRANCELINA DE SOUZA AVANCINI 5 4 6 9 66 66 19/06/1980

84 200753814 AMANDA FERREIRA 6 3 6 9 66 66 14/01/1995

85 200750628 ROSILENE MARIA ADRIANO BONINI 7 4 4 9 66 66 19/12/1975

86 200750629 LAIS CAROLINE VIEIRA 7 4 4 9 66 66 24/02/1994

87 200752989 JESSICA APARECIDA SANTANA MACHADO 6 5 6 8 66 66 24/11/1991

88 200753265 EDNA MARTINS SANTANA 3 4 3 10 60 4 64 17/11/1970

89 200750107 BIANCA PEREIRA TAVARES 4 3 5 9 60 4 64 29/12/1993

90 200748992 SANDRA CRISTINA SEBASTIAO FERNANDES 5 4 3 9 60 4 64 29/10/1969

91 200752974 ANDRESSA RODRIGUES CUBAS 5 3 6 8 60 4 64 12/01/1979

92 200749814 MARCIA CRISTINA DE CAMARGO 5 4 7 7 60 4 64 29/03/1975

93 200753102 IDAIANE OLIVEIRA JULIO 3 4 6 9 62 2 64 13/06/1987

94 200748494 JULIANA BORGES PINTO CORREIA 6 2 5 9 62 2 64 07/08/1998

95 200748455 ANA PAULA FIRMINO 5 5 3 9 62 2 64 03/05/1983

96 200753173 JOICI PRISCILA DE ALMEIDA SIRARQUI 6 5 6 7 62 2 64 21/08/1991

97 200751051 KELLY PRISCILA NUNES VIEIRA 2 3 5 11 64 64 13/06/1976

98 200750358 NATHALIA SOARES VILAS BOAS 3 3 6 10 64 64 24/03/2000

99 200752592 FLAVIANA MOREIRA SOARES CORREA 4 3 5 10 64 64 14/03/1977
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100 200753285 JULIETE APARECIDA DE CAMARGO CEZAR 6 1 5 10 64 64 19/01/1994

101 200753855 BEATRIZ CAPUCCI CARDOSO 4 4 4 10 64 64 28/04/1993

102 200752730 DAIANE CARNEIRO DE SOUSA 4 4 4 10 64 64 24/05/1998

103 200749435 GABRIELA APARECIDA GARCIA DE SOUSA 5 3 4 10 64 64 17/10/1984

104 200750228 DANIELE APARECIDA DE LIMA CALACA 3 5 6 9 64 64 18/05/1992

105 200749716 VANESSA LILIANE RIBEIRO MORAIS 5 3 6 9 64 64 07/02/1980

106 200748827 ROBERTA DE CASSIA POLLI 4 5 5 9 64 64 22/05/1971

107 200748784 ELAINE CRISTINA GARCIA DOS SANTOS 4 5 5 9 64 64 13/09/1982

108 200748235 EDNA OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO 7 3 4 9 64 64 07/10/1977

109 200748365 LUCIANA APARECIDA ROCHA FERREIRA 4 5 7 8 64 64 24/09/1982

110 200749299 MARILIA CORREA LONGANEZI 5 5 6 8 64 64 17/05/1987

111 200748374 TEREZINHA VIEIRA DA SILVA MARTINS 6 5 5 8 64 64 08/11/1973

112 200752023 FERNANDA RODRIGUES SAVASSA 7 4 5 8 64 64 09/11/1992

113 200749727 ALETEIA APARECIDA MANGUEIRA MOTA 3 2 4 10 58 4 62 24/08/1978

114 200752201 CLAUDIA CRISTINA DE CAMARGO 2 4 3 10 58 4 62 25/02/1974

115 200748222 REGIANE ALVES FERNANDES 1 5 5 9 58 4 62 21/02/1975

116 200749190 JOSILENE LAMEU DA SILVA CRUZ 3 4 4 9 58 4 62 23/03/1977

117 200750527 LUCIANA REGINA DE CAMARGO 3 4 4 9 58 4 62 06/02/1990

118 200751185 LIZIANI MIRANDA VIEIRA DE CAMARGO LAUREANO DOMINGUES 6 5 2 8 58 4 62 12/11/1981

119 200751145 KEITY DAIANE CAMARGO DE MORAES 4 2 4 10 60 2 62 24/03/1996

120 200752813 CIBELE DIANA FIGUEIREDO 3 3 6 9 60 2 62 12/03/1983

121 200749911 DEBORA RODRIGUES BRUNHERA 5 2 5 9 60 2 62 12/12/1995

122 200753537 AMANDA CARVALHO POSSIGNOLO 5 5 6 7 60 2 62 22/10/1995

123 200752975 MARCELA RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA 3 3 5 10 62 62 24/05/1991

124 200749613 LETICIA MOLITOR MOREIRA DA SILVA SOUZA 4 2 5 10 62 62 24/01/1999

125 200753478 ANDRIELI ARAUJO DOS SANTOS 3 4 4 10 62 62 15/05/1989

126 200751842 ADRIANA DE ARRUDA MULLER VIEIRA 4 3 4 10 62 62 21/05/1980

127 200748378 ROSANGELA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 5 4 2 10 62 62 11/01/1979

128 200748829 AMANDA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 6 1 6 9 62 62 12/07/1998

129 200749714 ELI COSME DA SILVA KIS 3 5 5 9 62 62 22/10/1977

130 200753726 MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA ROSA 3 5 5 9 62 62 03/03/1981

131 200752310 VANESSA CLARETE MARTINS 4 4 5 9 62 62 10/08/1986

132 200749723 GABRIELA APARECIDA ROSA PANTOJO 5 3 5 9 62 62 11/03/1988

133 200751405 MARCIA LAIS SOARES SILVA 5 3 5 9 62 62 25/05/2001

134 200752546 JACQUELINE SOUZA DA SILVA DE MORAIS 5 4 4 9 62 62 08/07/1984

135 200751969 LUCIENE DA SILVA AGUIAR 6 3 4 9 62 62 19/09/1997

136 200752351 LIDIA NUNES DE SOUZA 5 5 3 9 62 62 01/01/1981

137 200748260 GUSTAVO JUNIOR DA SILVA FURTADO 5 5 3 9 62 62 26/04/1996

138 200750426 GABRIELE DA SILVA FILIS 7 3 3 9 62 62 14/09/1999

139 200750361 MEIRIELIM APARECIDA ALBERTAZI 7 4 4 8 62 62 09/04/1987

140 200750139 SARA RAQUEL DE CAMARGO 7 4 4 8 62 62 22/10/1987

141 200749890 MARIA LUCIA DA SILVA ADRIANO 3 3 5 9 58 2 60 20/03/1962

142 200751389 LUANDA CRISTINA SILVA SANTANA 3 3 4 9 56 4 60 05/05/1994

143 200748258 ALESSANDRA BATISTA LUIZ 2 4 6 8 56 4 60 05/03/1986

144 200748366 VALDEREZ DE MOURA NUNES VIEIRA 5 4 3 8 56 4 60 17/12/1964

145 200748364 SILVANA DOS SANTOS REZENDE DE SOUZA 5 4 5 7 56 4 60 10/04/1972

146 200753515 TAIANE RODRIGUES DA CRUZ 5 4 5 7 56 4 60 21/06/2001

147 200748884 FABRINE RAFAELA DA CRUZ DE ARRUDA 6 3 5 7 56 4 60 04/08/1989

148 200748324 FABIANA DE OLIVEIRA MARINHO 6 4 4 7 56 4 60 28/08/1978

149 200751484 ELAINE CRISTINA NUNES MOTA 3 3 3 10 58 2 60 03/01/1977

150 200749318 MARIA DO CARMO DOS SANTOS SOUZA 3 4 2 10 58 2 60 15/07/1975

151 200748312 DANIELLE APARECIDA DE ANDRADE 4 4 3 9 58 2 60 08/10/1987

152 200752192 BRUNA PELEGRINELLI MACHADO 2 4 7 8 58 2 60 06/08/1994

153 200749057 DIOGENES JOSE MARTINS JUNIOR 2 5 6 8 58 2 60 16/06/1988

154 200750407 BRUNA DE JESUS PEREIRA 3 5 5 8 58 2 60 08/04/1989

155 200749220 NARA APARECIDA DA SILVA RIHBANI 1 4 5 10 60 60 23/05/1983

156 200749790 KARINA CAMARA DOS SANTOS PIO 2 3 5 10 60 60 07/02/1992

157 200752061 RAQUEL GONCALVES 3 2 5 10 60 60 17/08/1977

158 200748762 DAIANE CRISTINA COTTAFAVA RODRIGUES 3 2 5 10 60 60 31/08/1983

159 200751586 MONICA PERISI DE OLIVEIRA SALAS 3 3 4 10 60 60 12/04/1968

160 200748697 LILIAM KELIN DOS SANTOS ROCHA 3 3 6 9 60 60 22/06/1982

161 200749325 LUCIANA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 2 5 5 9 60 60 23/01/1992
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162 200749618 KARINA LISBOA GARCIA 5 2 5 9 60 60 23/05/1983

163 200750816 PATRICIA APARECIDA DA ROSA CARDOSO 5 2 5 9 60 60 20/07/1997

164 200752873 EDSON BRANDINO 5 3 4 9 60 60 26/12/1979

165 200753267 CAMILA ALVES DE CASTRO CAMARGO 5 3 4 9 60 60 19/06/1988

166 200748599 GLEIZE SANTOS MUNIZ FERREIRA 5 3 4 9 60 60 27/04/1989

167 200753512 JULIANA APARECIDA DE CAMARGO CEZAR 5 3 4 9 60 60 19/01/1994

168 200750572 DALVA SUELI DA SILVA RODRIGUES 6 2 4 9 60 60 30/11/1964

169 200748814 AMANDA MENDES FOGACA 4 5 3 9 60 60 30/05/2001

170 200748868 AMANDA NAZIOZENO DOS ANJOS DE CARVALHO 3 4 7 8 60 60 17/01/1991

171 200749556 FABIANA DE SOUZA PREVIATELLI MORANDIM 5 3 6 8 60 60 20/09/1986

172 200750026 LARISSA DOS SANTOS SILVA TEODORO 5 3 6 8 60 60 11/06/2000

173 200753108 JESSICA NAZIOZENO DOS ANJOS ROCHA 4 5 5 8 60 60 27/09/1990

174 200750504 SAMANTHA RIBEIRO 5 5 4 8 60 60 06/08/1997

175 200753278 JOSE ANTONIO APARECIDO CALACA 7 4 5 7 60 60 03/10/1974

176 200748891 MARTA CANO VISIEDO LOPES 6 2 5 8 58 58 14/03/1962

177 200748279 CARMELINA ALVES ALBINO 4 2 5 8 54 4 58 09/11/1962

178 200750052 VIVIANE APARECIDA VIEIRA 4 4 3 8 54 4 58 19/01/1976

179 200752653 ERIC DA SILVEIRA WAGNER 5 3 3 8 54 4 58 16/06/1980

180 200750223 PRISCILA REZENDE DA SILVA 4 5 4 7 54 4 58 13/07/1989

181 200749170 VALDIRENE DE MORAES LEITE 3 3 2 10 56 2 58 10/04/1974

182 200748161 LARISSA VIEIRA LIMA 3 4 3 9 56 2 58 08/02/1997

183 200750335 MARLI SPEZZOTO DE CAMARGO 4 4 4 8 56 2 58 29/03/1982

184 200749980 ANGELICA SILVA OLIVA 1 1 5 11 58 58 12/01/1994

185 200748958 DANDARA CORREIA YABIKJ 3 1 5 10 58 58 10/03/1993

186 200751310 BRUNA GONCALVES DA SILVA FARIA 2 3 4 10 58 58 26/04/1995

187 200750230 FLAVIA APARECIDA DE MORAIS 3 3 3 10 58 58 06/11/1995

188 200749331 FRANCIELE PIRES OLIVEIRA 3 2 6 9 58 58 12/09/1997

189 200753455 ELISABETE CRISTINA DA LUZ 3 3 5 9 58 58 24/02/1978

190 200753294 FERNANDA PEREIRA DA SILVA 4 3 4 9 58 58 26/02/1980

191 200753650 LUANA DOS ANJOS SAMPAIO 3 5 3 9 58 58 02/04/1991

192 200750725 LAURA DA SILVA ALMEIDA 4 4 3 9 58 58 27/05/1995

193 200748671 SIMONE SANTOS FREIRE 5 4 2 9 58 58 21/12/1982

194 200748628 BRENDA EDUARDA RODRIGUES DE LIMA 4 2 7 8 58 58 19/04/1994

195 200751770 VIRGINIA MARIA PIRES VIEIRA LOPES 3 4 6 8 58 58 23/05/1981

196 200749212 JOSIANE PEREIRA GIMENES 5 2 6 8 58 58 28/03/1991

197 200753475 MARILENI VIEIRA PAKES 4 4 5 8 58 58 05/02/1982

198 200752861 REBECCA FADINI 4 4 5 8 58 58 04/04/2002

199 200753035 STELA COELHO TEODORO AIRES 4 4 5 8 58 58 24/06/2002

200 200748613 YANDRA PEREIRA DE SOUZA COSTA BRACK DE OLIVEIRA 5 3 5 8 58 58 24/10/1989

201 200748238 GIULLIA TREVISANI JORDAO 6 2 5 8 58 58 26/02/2000

202 200749952 VIVIANE FERRAZ OLIVEIRA DA ROCHA 4 5 4 8 58 58 19/05/1987

203 200753378 MEIRE PEREIRA 5 4 4 8 58 58 13/03/1979

204 200753062 JOAO PAULO BUZINELI 5 4 4 8 58 58 12/04/1997

205 200748706 CAMILA CRISTINA DE GOIS 6 3 4 8 58 58 11/04/1988

206 200753292 LETICIA FERNANDA NASCIMENTO ALBUQUERQUE 6 3 4 8 58 58 04/07/2003

207 200749295 LUCIA ANDREA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 6 2 7 7 58 58 21/07/1981

208 200749142 WESLLAYNE DA SILVA DE SOUZA 5 4 6 7 58 58 10/10/2000

209 200752712 KARINA DOS SANTOS GALVAO 6 4 5 7 58 58 20/05/1988

210 200752753 GABRIELA DE CARVALHO NUNES 7 3 5 7 58 58 20/04/1987

211 200752026 KAROLINE SILVA NOVACOV 4 2 4 8 52 4 56 20/06/1998

212 200752978 REGIANE APARECIDA CASTANHO 2 5 3 8 52 4 56 18/07/1976

213 200752768 CRISLAINE DE FATIMA FERNANDES 3 4 3 8 52 4 56 14/09/1987

214 200753167 BRUNO JOSE DE MATTOS CORREA 4 4 2 8 52 4 56 19/09/1985

215 200749333 ROSANGELA MACHADO DE CAMARGO 4 3 5 7 52 4 56 09/08/1978

216 200749181 GENESI APARECIDA DE MORAES 5 3 4 7 52 4 56 16/07/1964

217 200749631 AMANDA TELES DA SILVA 3 2 4 9 54 2 56 11/03/2000

218 200751099 MARYLIN GRAZIELLA COSTA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA 6 2 5 7 54 2 56 11/03/1985

219 200749687 DANIEL PALMA MIRANDA 7 3 3 7 54 2 56 26/12/1974

220 200748251 VANIA DO PRADO BALOGH 6 4 5 6 54 2 56 14/10/1977

221 200748649 NATALIA DE OLIVEIRA CHAVES 1 2 3 11 56 56 05/01/1993

222 200749075 ELIS REGINA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 1 2 5 10 56 56 13/04/1997

223 200752301 KELLY CRISTINE GONZALI BLASQUES 2 2 4 10 56 56 16/10/1994
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224 200749125 BIANCA DE OLIVEIRA NOTAROBERTO BIZELLI MARTINIANO 3 4 1 10 56 56 15/02/1988

225 200752484 LEILA ALVES FERREIRA 4 1 5 9 56 56 24/07/1979

226 200750491 ANDRIELI SANTANA AUDE 2 4 4 9 56 56 15/03/1990

227 200751252 FLAVIA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA 4 3 3 9 56 56 22/09/1989

228 200752994 NAIDIARA DE FATIMA FONSECA 4 3 3 9 56 56 13/03/1995

229 200750162 DIANA MORAES RODRIGUES GONCALVES 5 2 3 9 56 56 08/05/1975

230 200753906 LARISSA COSTA DE FREITAS 5 3 2 9 56 56 24/06/1998

231 200752870 MARIA DE LOURDES DE OLIVEIRA ABREU CAMARGO 3 3 6 8 56 56 12/07/1971

232 200750098 VINICIUS RAI OLIVEIRA ALVES 4 2 6 8 56 56 01/10/1996

233 200751086 SILVIA REGINA GASPAR SANTA ROSA 3 4 5 8 56 56 21/03/1975

234 200752987 ERICA LUIZA REZENDE DE SOUZA 4 3 5 8 56 56 17/02/1995

235 200749391 NILCEIA DE JESUS RODRIGUES DA SILVA CARRIEL 5 2 5 8 56 56 12/09/1977

236 200753280 VIVIANE PAIS DE LARA CALACA 5 2 5 8 56 56 28/07/1982

237 200749049 SUELLEN CRISTINA DE RAMOS MARTINS 5 2 5 8 56 56 03/04/1986

238 200750278 LUANA APARECIDA FERREIRA CORREA 3 5 4 8 56 56 28/04/1989

239 200752257 CAROLINA MEIRELES LOS 3 5 4 8 56 56 25/05/1993

240 200750916 JULIA DE PAULA SILVA 3 5 4 8 56 56 19/02/2001

241 200749856 CRISTIANE DE FATIMA QUEIROZ 4 4 4 8 56 56 28/01/1982

242 200750879 JORGIANA MENDES DE SOUZA 4 4 4 8 56 56 28/01/1985

243 200748617 ARIANA APARECIDA CARNEIRO 4 4 4 8 56 56 30/08/1990

244 200750954 PAULA DA SILVA INCAU 4 4 4 8 56 56 11/01/2000

245 200749605 ROSANA APARECIDA ARLOCA GOMES 4 5 5 7 56 56 04/07/1968

246 200750967 PAULA PINHEIRO DA SILVA 4 5 5 7 56 56 04/08/1986

247 200748810 FLAVIANA DE FATIMA TREVISAN 5 5 4 7 56 56 11/06/1978

248 200750133 MAGALI EDUARDA BERNARDES BONILHA 3 4 2 8 50 4 54 18/05/1972

249 200753356 RITA DE CASSIA CAVALIERI FERNANDES ARRUDA 3 2 6 7 50 4 54 20/08/1976

250 200749389 RENATA LARISSA DE BRITO SENKIW 2 4 5 7 50 4 54 11/07/1989

251 200748394 NATALIA PINHEIRO FERMINO 3 3 5 7 50 4 54 06/03/1993

252 200749751 ROSANGELA PINHEIRO DE CAMARGO 4 2 5 7 50 4 54 12/10/1984

253 200752153 LUCINEIA DA SILVA ARMBRUSTER 3 4 4 7 50 4 54 28/08/1984

254 200748642 JOELMA APARECIDA DA SILVA COELHO 3 4 3 8 52 2 54 13/10/1986

255 200750178 ROSANIA PACHECO CRUZ 4 4 2 8 52 2 54 05/02/1980

256 200748441 CARINA RODRIGUES CLARO 5 3 2 8 52 2 54 03/05/1989

257 200748730 MONICA GOLDONI DE ARRUDA PIRES 3 4 5 7 52 2 54 25/09/1972

258 200751735 PRISCILA ANGELICA ROMARIZ MACHADO 3 4 5 7 52 2 54 17/03/1984

259 200752662 PATRICIA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS 1 3 5 9 54 54 05/01/1991

260 200748716 VANIA CRISTINA DE BRITO 2 2 5 9 54 54 26/12/1983

261 200750043 GISELE COELHO 3 1 5 9 54 54 10/01/1974

262 200753206 NOILMA MENESES SANTANA 3 2 4 9 54 54 14/05/1967

263 200748307 PATRICIA APARECIDA DE FIGUEIREDO 3 2 4 9 54 54 04/05/1987

264 200752796 ROSANGELA SANTOS DE ASSUNCAO 2 4 3 9 54 54 16/03/1977

265 200752582 ANDREIA DE LIMA MORAIS 2 4 3 9 54 54 14/05/1982

266 200752739 MARIA DE FATIMA PENACHO 5 1 3 9 54 54 13/04/1970

267 200752625 SILVIA CRISTINA ELICIO 5 1 3 9 54 54 25/01/1974

268 200752884 ALINE ROBERTA RIBEIRO 4 3 2 9 54 54 06/10/1985

269 200748439 BEATRIZ APARECIDA DE GOIS FURTADO 4 3 2 9 54 54 07/05/1993

270 200749789 ANIELLI CRISTINA KRUSINSKI INACIO 5 2 2 9 54 54 19/09/1991

271 200749536 GABRIELA OLIVEIRA JOIA 3 3 5 8 54 54 15/11/1988

272 200750017 SHIRLEY SANTOS NOVELLO ESPINDOLA 4 2 5 8 54 54 18/07/1983

273 200752899 BRUNA CAROLINA JOVELI TEIXEIRA 3 4 4 8 54 54 07/06/1988

274 200749358 ROBERTA ALVES CORREA PEREIRA 5 2 4 8 54 54 18/12/1984

275 200750402 LUANA SOARES MARINHO DE ALMEIDA 3 5 3 8 54 54 28/05/1995

276 200753026 WERICA SHEILA DOS SANTOS DE ALMEIDA 5 3 3 8 54 54 23/01/1991

277 200752498 LAIS JOANA BELINI 5 3 3 8 54 54 04/01/1995

278 200752604 MICHELE CRISTINE DE CAMPOS 5 3 3 8 54 54 15/09/1996

279 200749477 BEATRIZ MARCON 5 3 3 8 54 54 30/04/2000

280 200749550 SIMEIA DOS SANTOS REZENDE DA SILVA 5 4 2 8 54 54 03/06/1975

281 200749884 RENATA APARECIDA MARTINS ALMEIDA 4 4 5 7 54 54 10/08/1980

282 200751343 MARCIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 6 2 5 7 54 54 09/02/1972

283 200750843 DANIELA FABIENE TAVARES LEITE 5 5 5 6 54 54 27/06/1972

284 200752387 JOCIMARI APARECIDA DINIZ 4 3 4 7 50 2 52 22/06/1973

285 200748522 IVANY RIBEIRO 4 4 3 7 50 2 52 18/07/1978
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286 200748194 TALITA BIANCA MOREIRA PAES 5 4 4 6 50 2 52 16/06/2001

287 200752438 LUCILENE APARECIDA DA SILVA 1 3 4 9 52 52 13/07/1972

288 200748470 PRISCILA ROSA FERNANDES 2 2 4 9 52 52 07/06/1999

289 200752063 AMANDA MADUREIRA 2 3 3 9 52 52 24/04/1990

290 200749585 DANIELA APARECIDA DA SILVA 3 2 3 9 52 52 21/04/1979

291 200750894 WELLINGTON BENEDITO ZUCA 4 1 3 9 52 52 20/06/1988

292 200749323 ELAINE MARIA MACHADO SOTA 5 1 2 9 52 52 03/11/1984

293 200749648 KEILA CRISTINA GABRIEL CORREA 2 5 1 9 52 52 31/12/1978

294 200748169 SELMA BUENO DE CASTRO FERREIRA 3 2 5 8 52 52 16/03/1966

295 200750140 TALITA PESCANTINI RODRIGUES 3 2 5 8 52 52 01/12/1988

296 200748233 KATIANY CRISTINE SALLES DOMINGUES 2 4 4 8 52 52 28/12/1986

297 200752810 PATRICIA APARECIDA WALTER 4 2 4 8 52 52 03/11/1971

298 200753094 GISELLE DE OLIVEIRA ALVES DA SILVA 4 2 4 8 52 52 18/05/1992

299 200749489 JESSICA DE SOUSA SANTOS 5 1 4 8 52 52 10/10/1991

300 200749423 DANIELA DIAS DE MOURA CONTI 2 5 3 8 52 52 23/12/1981

301 200748269 CAMILLE RIBEIRO PAES 2 5 3 8 52 52 17/10/2002

302 200749869 ROSNEIDE DO CARMO ALMEIDA 3 4 3 8 52 52 11/12/1969

303 200749882 MARIA GORETE GOMES DA SILVA PICCOLO 4 3 3 8 52 52 01/04/1972

304 200750676 CINTIA MARIA FESCINA DE ALMEIDA 4 3 3 8 52 52 08/11/1981

305 200749761 MARCIA MARIA NUNES DE OLIVEIRA 5 2 3 8 52 52 06/07/1972

306 200748906 RAFAELA LOPES RICCI 5 2 3 8 52 52 27/06/1998

307 200749379 EDILEINE ALMEIDA COSTA MIANO 5 5 0 8 52 52 07/07/1983

308 200752695 KAREN REGINA DOMINGUES DA SILVA 2 4 6 7 52 52 18/05/1991

309 200752754 ANA CAROLINE RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA 3 3 6 7 52 52 20/01/1990

310 200752640 MARIANA DE MOURA CAMPOS 4 2 6 7 52 52 01/10/1972

311 200752532 ANANDA BASTOS GOES 4 3 5 7 52 52 02/05/1990

312 200753384 MARIA FERNANDA GOBO 4 4 4 7 52 52 27/01/1988

313 200748211 ELLEN ROMAGNOLI 4 4 4 7 52 52 27/05/1993

314 200752528 MARIZETE DA SILVA LIMA FERREIRA 5 4 3 7 52 52 28/06/1972

315 200753417 JOVANIA DE FATIMA CAMARGO DE MORAES 5 4 3 7 52 52 04/08/1972

316 200749755 GISELE APARECIDA VIEIRA 4 4 6 6 52 52 01/07/1981

317 200749900 RAQUEL GOMES PANTALEAO FIGUEIREDO 4 4 6 6 52 52 10/07/2001

318 200752949 CLAUDETE CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 6 3 5 6 52 52 29/05/1973

319 200749615 KELEN CRISTINA DIAS DOS SANTOS ALVES 6 3 5 6 52 52 28/02/1991

320 200750857 DENISE BERTIN DE OLIVEIRA 7 4 3 6 52 52 30/06/1982

321 200748919 GIOVANA CAMPOS GIOVANETTI 1 1 3 10 50 50 08/02/1991

322 200750914 IRIS CORREA VAZ 3 2 2 9 50 50 16/08/1985

323 200749934 TIANA MIRANDA DE JESUS 1 5 1 9 50 50 21/09/1992

324 200751174 PRISCILA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS SOUZA 3 1 5 8 50 50 09/06/1982

325 200750515 HELENA DA SILVA 2 3 4 8 50 50 17/05/1972

326 200749569 DEBORA MACHADO DA SILVA 2 3 4 8 50 50 29/09/1983

327 200748563 VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 2 3 4 8 50 50 30/06/1999

328 200753009 ARIELE KEITY ASSUMPCAO 3 2 4 8 50 50 06/11/1991

329 200751944 PAOLA NATALIA RIBEIRO PEDRO CAMARGO 3 2 4 8 50 50 26/12/1992

330 200751081 ROZIANE PEREIRA PARDIM 3 2 4 8 50 50 14/10/1997

331 200749925 JULIANA APARECIDA PANTOJO 4 2 3 8 50 50 19/08/1977

332 200751257 AMANDA DE JESUS OLIVEIRA SOUZA 4 2 3 8 50 50 06/08/1986

333 200749007 MIRIAM LEITE DA MOTA TAVARES 3 4 2 8 50 50 26/08/1989

334 200753157 ARIANE DE JESUS CARDOSO 4 3 2 8 50 50 10/04/1977

335 200748871 GEYSA LIMA SANTOS 3 2 6 7 50 50 09/10/1985

336 200752190 JOSIANE MARIA NARDO 2 4 5 7 50 50 24/06/1979

337 200748719 DRIELY GRASSI DE ALMEIDA PAIS 3 3 5 7 50 50 25/10/1988

338 200749825 JULIANA PEDROSO RODRIGUES 3 3 5 7 50 50 10/08/1989

339 200749039 SILVIA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 3 4 4 7 50 50 22/07/1977

340 200753626 NAIARY JULIANY GONCALVES DA SILVA 4 3 4 7 50 50 28/05/1996

341 200748488 PATRICIA DE FATIA CAMARGO E SILVA 5 2 4 7 50 50 28/09/1978

342 200751180 REBECA PEREIRA VARRASQUIM 5 2 4 7 50 50 25/04/1989

343 200752676 LEILANE MONTEIRO MOTTA 5 2 4 7 50 50 04/11/1993

344 200750850 NATALIA PEIXOTO CARPINETTI 5 2 4 7 50 50 17/01/1998

345 200752401 BRUNA PESSIN BRUNHERA 4 4 3 7 50 50 28/06/1989

346 200752808 VANESSA PINHEIRO MARTINS 5 3 3 7 50 50 15/04/1979

347 200751271 LUCIENE DO NASCIMENTO 5 3 3 7 50 50 02/06/1986
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348 200753497 GIOVANA FRANCO MIRANDA 5 3 3 7 50 50 26/03/1997

349 200748688 ADRIANA RACHEL COSTA DA SILVA 4 5 2 7 50 50 07/02/1977

350 200748209 EDVANIA CAETANO DA SILVA 4 5 2 7 50 50 01/02/1982

351 200751884 FRANCIELE DE SOUZA MARTINS SILVA 4 5 2 7 50 50 01/08/1990

352 200753135 TAIS DAS GRACAS LEITE BARBOSA 5 4 2 7 50 50 31/03/1978

353 200752793 ERICA FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA 4 4 5 6 50 50 28/10/1973

354 200752036 CARMEM LUISA SICA DE CAMILO 5 3 5 6 50 50 23/02/1983

355 200749920 SILVIA LETICIA DO ESPIRITO SANTO 5 3 5 6 50 50 17/12/1995

356 200749661 RITA DE CASSIA DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO 5 3 5 6 50 50 28/10/1996

LP LE CP CE

1 200748175 VINICIUS RAI OLIVEIRA ALVES 6 5 3 12 76 76 01/10/1996

2 200749128 HERON GODINHO AMANCIO 3 3 4 11 64 4 68 15/05/1984

3 200753683 GABRIEL SOARES 6 3 3 11 68 68 29/11/1986

4 200748780 FRANCISCO JOSE ANSELMO MARTINEZ 6 4 5 9 66 66 01/07/1982

5 200752313 FABIO HENRIQUE ROCHA AGUIAR 6 4 5 9 66 66 05/11/1994

6 200751853 MILENE CAPRA DE OLIVEIRA 3 5 4 10 64 64 08/01/1998

7 200752464 FELIPE FONSECA DINIZ 5 3 4 10 64 64 27/04/1995

8 200750700 DIEGO RAMIREZ ECHEGORRI 5 5 4 9 64 64 21/01/1993

9 200753418 BRUNA APARECIDA GATTI 4 4 3 9 58 4 62 17/09/1986

10 200753175 CESAR AUGUSTO CRUZ 5 3 5 8 58 4 62 09/10/1972

11 200749425 THALES HENRIQUE FIDELIS 3 4 4 10 62 62 31/05/1999

12 200748787 JOAO PAULO RODRIGUES 5 3 3 10 62 62 05/11/1987

13 200752643 AMANDA DE CAMARGO 5 4 4 9 62 62 02/04/2003

14 200748331 EVERTON MARTINEZ SCHUMEKEL 8 4 4 6 56 4 60 01/02/1985

15 200752543 JENIFER FONSECA SOARES 3 4 5 9 60 60 14/02/1996

16 200750352 WILLIAM BARBOSA JOSE DA SILVA 5 2 5 9 60 60 08/06/1998

17 200749685 DALVA MIRANDA TAVARES OLIVEIRA 5 4 5 8 60 60 20/09/1993

18 200750548 LUCAS APARECIDO FRANCISCO BARBOSA 5 4 5 8 60 60 17/05/1994

19 200748830 MARCOS ROGERIO DOS SANTOS 4 2 5 9 58 58 21/06/1983

20 200752716 CARLOS GERALDO DA SILVA 5 2 4 9 58 58 25/11/1985

21 200748302 WILLIAM RAFAEL DOS SANTOS 7 1 3 9 58 58 07/07/1993

22 200749627 RONNY PAULO BENEDETTI 5 4 4 8 58 58 02/11/1988

23 200753315 THIAGO CAMARGO CESARIO 2 4 2 10 56 56 27/02/1991

24 200752495 RENATO OLIVEIRA DE PROENCA 4 4 4 8 56 56 01/02/1994

25 200751303 JOSE GUILHERME DE CAMARGO DA SILVA 5 1 4 8 52 2 54 30/10/1992

26 200749543 RENAN HENRIQUE BATISTA 4 2 3 9 54 54 28/10/1989

27 200748989 JOAO LUIZ FERNANDES 4 2 3 9 54 54 21/01/1998

28 200749939 JULIA GONCALVES CENATTI DE SOUZA 4 3 2 9 54 54 18/06/2001

29 200753420 ADRIANO DA SILVA CAROLO 6 3 4 7 54 54 25/03/1990

30 200748259 GUSTAVO JUNIOR DA SILVA FURTADO 4 4 3 7 50 2 52 26/04/1996

31 200751882 ADILSON FERNANDES ZIEBERG 2 2 2 10 52 52 04/06/1984

32 200750522 PAULO CESAR SILVA 3 2 5 8 52 52 09/02/1989

33 200753342 JEANE SOARES MONTEIRO 5 2 3 8 52 52 23/08/1991

34 200751212 RENAN ORSI SILVA 4 3 5 7 52 52 26/09/1990

35 200753348 GERLANDIA SOARES MONTEIRO 7 1 4 7 52 52 15/01/1993

36 200753617 LIDIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 2 1 4 9 50 50 12/08/1999

37 200749093 MICHEL ALVES SERAPHIM 2 3 2 9 50 50 05/06/1979

38 200753630 LUIZ FERNANDO CAMARGO JUNIOR 4 3 2 8 50 50 08/01/1978

39 200753867 LORRAYNE CAROLAINE TEIXEIRA 4 2 5 7 50 50 15/07/2000

40 200750235 CLEBER STEFANI PEREIRA 3 4 4 7 50 50 26/08/1982

LP LE CP CE

1 200748676 CAIO VINICIUS MARANHO 7 4 4 12 78 78 05/06/1998

2 200750971 GABRIEL AGUIAR DA SILVA 7 5 6 10 76 76 05/02/2000

3 200749765 ROQUE MARCOS WAGNER 5 3 5 12 74 74 25/10/1975

4 200752656 ANGELO TIAGO DE MIRANDA 6 2 5 12 74 74 22/04/1983

5 200750964 MARCELO MIRANDA 5 3 5 10 66 4 70 22/09/1971

Nota Prova 

Títulos
Nota Final

Data 

Nascimento
Classificação Inscrição Candidato

Disciplinas Nota Prova 

Objetiva

08 - Professor de Educação Básica II - Geografia

07 - Professor de Educação Básica II - Educação Física

Classificação Inscrição Candidato
Disciplinas Nota Prova 

Objetiva

Nota Prova 

Títulos
Nota Final

Data 

Nascimento
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6 200750526 IZABEL DOS SANTOS REZENDE SILVA 3 3 4 12 68 2 70 10/03/1979

7 200748203 MATHEUS DIAS E MIRANDA 3 5 4 11 68 2 70 22/01/1999

8 200748502 LUCAS NATA MACHADO 5 4 6 10 70 70 09/12/1996

9 200748380 MARCUS VINICIUS MAIMONI 5 4 6 9 66 2 68 24/12/1977

10 200749662 GOTTARDO DEZUTE MIKAMI 6 3 5 10 68 68 11/11/1989

11 200749311 FERNANDO ALCOLEA CRUZ 7 2 5 10 68 68 31/12/1985

12 200751712 THIAGO FERREIRA DA SILVA 6 3 3 9 60 4 64 19/04/1988

13 200752555 MARLENE DOMINGUES DE OLIVEIRA 6 5 3 8 60 4 64 25/02/1966

14 200752408 CAROLINA MATIAS MARTINEZ 3 3 6 10 64 64 09/12/1985

15 200748785 MARIZETE PEREIRA COSTA MOREIRA 6 4 4 9 64 64 20/11/1979

16 200750575 CAROLINA RIBEIRO DA SILVA 8 3 5 8 64 64 12/06/2002

17 200748832 DEIVISOM GLAUCIO APARECIDO RIBEIRO DE SOUZA 6 3 4 8 58 4 62 31/08/1994

18 200753484 EMERSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 5 2 6 9 62 62 04/03/1986

19 200753513 EDVALDO APARECIDO MAGOGA 7 2 4 8 58 2 60 02/10/1979

20 200749947 FELIPE MOTTA E SILVA 4 3 3 10 60 60 03/03/1994

21 200752068 ALISON CAMARGO PACHECO 7 3 4 8 60 60 10/02/1987

22 200748148 WILLIAM DE ASSIS SILVA 8 2 4 8 60 60 06/02/1999

23 200752943 ANTONIO CARLOS ASSUNCAO MARTINS 2 4 5 8 54 4 58 11/06/1975

24 200749294 SAMUEL WAGNER DA SILVA 6 3 5 7 56 2 58 07/10/1990

25 200749933 ANDRE LUIZ SILVA DE PROENCA 6 3 5 7 56 2 58 16/09/1994

26 200750289 ROSIANE MATILDE ADRIANO 3 4 4 9 58 58 07/10/1979

27 200752337 ALVAIR GEDINALDO SANTANA 7 3 5 7 58 58 22/02/1992

28 200750483 VITOR TADEU CHAGAS 4 2 4 9 56 56 17/10/1996

29 200748775 ELIZA ZACARIAS DOS SANTOS ARAUJO 5 3 2 9 56 56 05/01/1981

30 200753122 MARIA GERUSA OLIVEIRA DE MELLO 4 2 6 8 56 56 08/06/1984

31 200753888 REGIANE ALVES DOS SANTOS 5 3 4 8 56 56 31/07/1985

32 200751912 RAFAEL DE LIMA SANTANA 6 3 5 7 56 56 22/01/1997

33 200752469 ANTONIO MARCOS QUEIROZ 2 3 4 9 54 54 06/06/1976

34 200751214 ELIANE SANTINONI DOS SANTOS AGUIAR 3 3 3 9 54 54 26/01/1978

35 200748511 EDUARDO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA 2 2 4 9 52 52 08/10/1977

36 200748666 DYNAH CAPITANI CARVALHO MACEDO 5 2 5 7 52 52 30/06/1982

37 200753408 ANDREA CRISTINA DA SILVA AMEOMO 3 2 2 9 50 50 05/07/1969

38 200751863 ANA CLAUDIA CARDOSO DE BRITO BRAGA 4 1 4 8 50 50 17/04/1988

39 200750524 PAULO CESAR SILVA 4 4 1 8 50 50 09/02/1989

40 200752127 FRANCISCO WILLIAM NOGUEIRA 4 2 5 7 50 50 03/12/1982

Cesário Lange, 03 de abril de 2024.

RONALDO PAIS DE CAMARGO 

Prefeito Municipal
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